Timetable

Printed Date: 21/11/2024

MILPARK
EDUCATION

Bachelor of Commerce (714) - Cycle 1 - Distance Learning Online

Module Module Code Close Of Admission = Close of Registration Exam Date Exam Duration Exam Type Exam Release

Induction to Business Studies INDBS1-5 10/01/2025 17/02/2025 24/02/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 11/03/2025

Principles of Accounting ACCP02-5 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 08:30 - 11:50 Online Closed Book 24/04/2025
Proctored

Applied Financial Accounting** AFAC02-6 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Closed Book 24/04/2025
Proctored

Business Numeracy BNUMO1-5 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 02/04/2025

Business Research Methods** BREMO1-7 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 24/04/2025

Business Ethics** BUSE02-6 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 24/04/2025

General Management** GMANO01-7 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 10:50 - 15:20 Online Open Book 24/04/2025
Proctored

Principles of Human Resource Management** HRMAOQ1-6 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 09:50 - 12:30 Online Open Book 24/04/2025
Proctored

Introduction to Business Management INBMO02-5 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 08:50 - 11:30 Online Closed Book 24/04/2025
Proctored

Induction to Business Studies INDBS1-5 10/01/2025 17/02/2025 17/03/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 04/04/2025

Intermediate Macroeconomics** INMEO02-6 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Closed Book 24/04/2025
Proctored

Operations Management** OMANO02-6 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 10:00 - 12:20 Online Open Book 24/04/2025
Proctored

Principles of Macroeconomics** POMEO02-6 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 09:50 - 12:30 Online Closed Book 24/04/2025
Proctored

Case Study STCS01-7 10/01/2025 06/01/2025 17/03/2025 08:00 - 17:00 Online Submission 14/04/2025

Business Numeracy BNUMO1-5 10/01/2025 03/03/2025 07/04/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 23/04/2025

Bachelor of Commerce (714) - Cycle 2 - Distance Learning Online

Module Module Code Close Of Admission = Close of Registration Exam Date Exam Duration Exam Type Exam Release

Induction to Business Studies INDBS1-5 07/03/2025 17/02/2025 21/04/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 08/05/2025

Business Numeracy BNUMO1-5 07/03/2025 29/04/2025 12/05/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 28/05/2025

Induction to Business Studies INDBS1-5 07/03/2025 17/02/2025 12/05/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 03/07/2025

People Leadership & Development PLDVO01-5 07/03/2025 12/05/2025 08:30 - 11:50 Online Open Book 12/06/2025

Cape Town, Observatory

Proctored




Project Management** PROMO02-6 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 12/05/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 19/06/2025

Business Law** BLAW1B-6 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 13/05/2025 10:00 - 13:00 Online Closed Book 18/06/2025
Proctored

Principles of Micro-economics** PMIC02-5 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 15/05/2025 09:00 - 11:20 Online Closed Book 23/06/2025
Proctored

Fraud Detection FRADO1-5 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 16/05/2025 08:50 - 11:30 Online Closed Book 23/06/2025
Proctored

International Economics** ECINO1-7 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 20/05/2025 10:50 - 15:20 Online Open Book 26/06/2025
Proctored

Risk Management** RISMO01-7 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 21/05/2025 11:00 - 15:00 Online Closed Book 17/06/2025
Proctored

Monetary Economics ** MOECO01-7 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 26/05/2025 10:50 - 15:20 Online Open Book 15/07/2025
Proctored

Financial Management 1** FINMO02-6 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 30/05/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Open Book 15/07/2025
Proctored

Business Numeracy BNUMO1-5 07/03/2025 01/05/2025 02/06/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 18/06/2025

Technology and Innovation Management** TIMAO1-7 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 02/06/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 08/07/2025

Business Mathematics BSMAO02-5 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 04/06/2025 08:50 - 11:30 Online Closed Book 08/07/2025
Proctored

Taxation** TAXNO1-6 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 05/06/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Open Book 09/07/2025
Proctored

Marketing Management Practice** PMARO1-6 07/03/2025 03/03/2025 06/06/2025 09:50 - 12:30 Online Open Book 11/07/2025
Proctored

Bachelor of Commerce (714) - Cycle 3 - Distance Learning Online

Module Module Code Close Of Admission = Close of Registration Exam Date Exam Duration Exam Type Exam Release

Introduction to Supply-Chain Management ISCMO01-5 20/06/2025 06/05/2025 07/07/2025 08:30 - 11:50 Online Open Book 25/07/2025
Proctored

Induction to Business Studies INDBS1-5 20/06/2025 17/02/2025 04/08/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 28/08/2025

Applied Financial Accounting** AFAC02-6 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Closed Book 25/09/2025
Proctored

Business Numeracy BNUMO1-5 20/06/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 10/09/2025

Business Research Methods** BREMO1-7 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 25/09/2025

Business Statistics ** BSTA01-6 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 10:00 - 12:20 Online Closed Book 25/09/2025
Proctored

Business Ethics** BUSEO02-6 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 25/09/2025

Compliance Techniques and Strategies CTSTO01-6 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 29/09/2025

Entrepreneurship** ENPS02-7 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 25/09/2025

General Management** GMANO1-7 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 10:50 - 15:20 Online Open Book 25/09/2025

Cape Town, Observatory

Proctored




Introduction to Business Management INBMO02-5 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 08:50 - 11:30 Online Closed Book 25/09/2025
Proctored

Induction to Business Studies INDBS1-5 20/06/2025 17/02/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 18/09/2025

Operations Management** OMANO02-6 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 10:00 - 12:20 Online Open Book 25/09/2025
Proctored

Organisational Behavior** ORGB02-7 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 10:50 - 14:50 Online Open Book 25/09/2025
Proctored

Principles of Macroeconomics** POMEO02-6 20/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 09:50 - 12:30 Online Closed Book 25/09/2025
Proctored

Bachelor of Commerce (714) - Cycle 4 - Distance Learning Online

Module Module Code Close Of Admission = Close of Registration Exam Date Exam Duration Exam Type Exam Release

Business Numeracy BNUMO1-5 15/08/2025 15/09/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 01/10/2025

Induction to Business Studies INDBS1-5 15/08/2025 17/02/2025 29/09/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 23/10/2025

International Business** INBUO1-7 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 17/10/2025 10:50 - 15:20 Online Open Book 25/11/2025
Proctored

Business Numeracy BNUMO1-5 15/08/2025 20/10/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 05/11/2025

Induction to Business Studies INDBS1-5 15/08/2025 17/02/2025 20/10/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 20/11/2025

Marketing Management Practice** PMARO1-6 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 20/10/2025 09:50 - 12:30 Online Open Book 04/12/2025
Proctored

Business Law** BLAW1B-6 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 22/10/2025 10:00 - 13:00 Online Closed Book 03/12/2025
Proctored

Technology and Innovation Management** TIMAO1-7 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 23/10/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 04/12/2025

Introduction to Management Accounting IMACO01-5 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 27/10/2025 08:30 - 11:50 Online Closed Book 14/11/2025
Proctored

Workplace Relations** WRELO1-6 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 27/10/2025 09:50 - 12:20 Online Open Book 02/12/2025
Proctored

Financial Management 2** FINMO2-7 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 30/10/2025 10:50 - 15:20 Online Open Book 04/12/2025
Proctored

Management and Leadership** MLEDO02-6 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 03/11/2025 09:50 - 12:20 Online Open Book 12/12/2025
Proctored

Business Mathematics BSMA02-5 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 06/11/2025 08:50 - 11:30 Online Closed Book 11/12/2025
Proctored

Business Numeracy BNUMO1-5 15/08/2025 10/11/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None 03/12/2025

Principles of Micro-economics** PMICO02-5 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 10/11/2025 09:00 - 11:20 Online Closed Book 12/12/2025
Proctored

Interpretation of Statutes** COSTO01-6 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 11/11/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Closed Book 04/12/2025
Proctored

Principles of Accounting ACCPO02-5 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 13/11/2025 08:50 - 11:30 Online Closed Book 12/12/2025
Proctored

International Economics** ECINO1-7 15/08/2025 21/07/2025 13/11/2025 10:50 - 15:20 Online Open Book 11/12/2025

Proctored

Cape Town, Observatory




Bachelor of Commerce (714) - Semester 1 - Distance Learning

Module

Introduction to Business Management

Principles of Accounting

Applied Financial Accounting**

Regulation and Compliance in the Banking Industry
Interpretation of Statutes**

Estate Duty and Donations Tax**

Personal Income Tax **

International Business**

Bank Management

Introduction to Business Management
Management and Leadership**

Corporate Financial Planning for Financial Planners
Financial Management 2**

Liability Insurance

Entrepreneurship**
Project Management**

Risk Planning

Business Law**

Business Statistics **
General Management**
Operations Management**

Banking Without Boundaries (Future of Banking)

Cape Town, Observatory

Module Code

INBMO2-5

ACCPO02-5

AFACO02-6

RCBI02-5

COSTO01-6

EDDTO1-7

PINTO1-6

INBUO1-7

BAMAO1-6

INBMO2-5

MLEDO2-6

CFINO1-6

FINMO02-7

LINSO1-6

ENPS02-7
PROMO02-6
RPLAO2-5

BLAW1B-6

BSTA01-6

GMANO1-7

OMANO02-6

BWBOO01-6

Close Of Admission

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

Close of Registration

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025
17/02/2025
17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

Exam Date

10/03/2025

02/05/2025

02/05/2025

02/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

06/05/2025

08/05/2025

08/05/2025

08/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

12/05/2025
12/05/2025
12/05/2025

13/05/2025

13/05/2025

13/05/2025

14/05/2025

15/05/2025

Exam Duration

08:50 - 11:30

08:50 - 11:30

09:50 - 13:40

09:00 - 11:20

09:50 - 13:40

08:20 - 12:20

09:50 - 13:40

10:50 - 15:20

09:50 - 13:30

08:50 - 11:30

09:50 - 12:20

09:50 - 13:30

10:50 - 15:20

08:30 - 12:00

00:00 - 23:59
00:00 - 23:59
08:50 - 12:30

09:50 - 13:30

10:00 - 12:20

10:50 - 15:20

10:00 - 12:20

00:00 - 23:59

Exam Type
Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Submission
Online Submission

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Submission

Exam Release

14/04/2025

12/06/2025

12/06/2025

12/06/2025

12/06/2025

12/06/2025

12/06/2025

17/06/2025

12/06/2025

17/06/2025

17/06/2025

18/06/2025

19/06/2025

19/06/2025

19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

19/06/2025

19/06/2025

23/06/2025




Principles of Micro-economics**
Branding and Advertising
Services Marketing, Consumer Behavior and Relationship Marketing**

Short Term Insurance Environment

Intermediate Macroeconomics**

International Economics**

Principles of Macroeconomics**
Performance and Productivity Management**
Retirement Planning**

Introduction to Retail Banking

Risk Management**

Workplace Relations**

Principles of Human Resource Management**
Legal Aspects of Financial Planning
Organisational Behavior**

Personal Lines Insurance

Fixed Income**

Personal and Small Business Credit
Retirement and Investment Planning

Legal Framework

Monetary Economics **

Business Research Methods**

Business Ethics**

Cape Town, Observatory

PMICO02-5

BRADO02-6

MARK3A-7

STIEO1-6
INMEOQ2-6

ECINO1-7

POMEO02-6

PPMAO1-7

RETPO1-7

INRBO2-6

RISMO01-7

WRELO1-6

HRMAOQ1-6

LEGAO01-6

ORGBO02-7

PERLO1-5

FIX101-7

PREDO02-5

RIPLO1-5

LEGFO01-5

MOECO01-7

BREMO1-7
BUSEO02-6

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025
02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025
02/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025
17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025
17/02/2025

15/05/2025

16/05/2025

16/05/2025

16/05/2025
19/05/2025

20/05/2025

20/05/2025

20/05/2025

20/05/2025

21/05/2025

21/05/2025

21/05/2025

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

23/05/2025

23/05/2025

23/05/2025

26/05/2025

26/05/2025

27/05/2025
27/05/2025

09:00 - 11:20

09:50 - 12:30

00:00 - 23:59

00:00 - 23:59
09:50 - 13:40

10:50 - 15:20

09:50 - 12:30

00:00 - 23:59

10:50 - 15:00

10:00 - 13:30

11:00 - 15:00

09:50 - 12:20

09:50 - 12:30

09:50 - 13:50

10:50 - 14:50

08:30 - 12:00

10:50 - 15:20

08:50 - 11:10

08:50 - 12:30

08:50 - 12:20

10:50 - 15:20

00:00 - 23:59
00:00 - 23:59

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Group Presentation
and Online Submission

Online Submission
Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Submission and
Oral

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Submission

Online Submission

23/06/2025

23/06/2025

23/06/2025

23/06/2025
24/06/2025

26/06/2025

26/06/2025

26/06/2025

26/06/2025

26/06/2025

26/06/2025

26/06/2025

30/06/2025

27/06/2025

30/06/2025

01/07/2025

30/06/2025

30/06/2025

24/06/2025

02/07/2025

15/07/2025

01/07/2025
01/07/2025




Commercial Property and Business Interruption Insurance CPBIO1-7 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 27/05/2025 10:50 - 14:50 Online Closed Book 01/07/2025
Proctored

Intermediate Microeconomics** IMEC02-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 27/05/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Closed Book 02/07/2025
Proctored

Digital Marketing DIGM02-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 29/05/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 03/07/2025

Equities** EQUT02-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 29/05/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Closed Book 03/07/2025
Proctored

Advanced Investment Planning** INVPO1-7 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 29/05/2025 10:50 - 15:00 Online Open Book 02/07/2025
Proctored

Commercial Lines Insurance COLIO1-5 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 30/05/2025 08:50 - 12:20 Online Closed Book 09/07/2025
Proctored

Financial Management 1** FINMO02-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 30/05/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Open Book 15/07/2025
Proctored

Risk Management in Banking RMIB01-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 02/06/2025 09:50 - 13:30 Online Open Book 09/07/2025
Proctored

Business Mathematics BSMAQ02-5 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 04/06/2025 08:50 - 11:30 Online Closed Book 08/07/2025
Proctored

Fraud Examination FRAEO01-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 05/06/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 09/07/2025

Taxation** TAXNO1-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 05/06/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Open Book 09/07/2025
Proctored

Compliance Techniques and Strategies CTSTO01-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 06/06/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 10/07/2025

Marketing Management Practice** PMARO01-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 06/06/2025 09:50 - 12:30 Online Open Book 11/07/2025
Proctored

Business Ethics** BUSEO02-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 17/06/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 07/07/2025

Financial Crime FINCO01-6 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 25/06/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 30/07/2025

Fraud Detection FRADO1-5 02/02/2025 17/02/2025 25/06/2025 09:00 - 11:20 Online Closed Book 30/07/2025
Proctored

Bachelor of Commerce (714) - Semester 2 - Distance Learning

Module Module Code Close Of Admission = Close of Registration Exam Date Exam Duration Exam Type Exam Release

Banking Without Boundaries (Future of Banking) BWBOO01-6 28/06/2025 21/07/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 29/09/2025

Compliance Techniques and Strategies CTSTO01-6 28/06/2025 29/04/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 29/09/2025

Fraud Examination FRAEO1-6 28/06/2025 21/07/2025 25/08/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 26/09/2025

Principles of Human Resource Management** HRMAOQ1-6 28/06/2025 21/07/2025 25/08/2025 09:50 - 12:30 Online Open Book 29/09/2025
Proctored

Applied Financial Accounting** AFACO02-6 28/06/2025 21/07/2025 10/10/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Closed Book 20/11/2025
Proctored

Visual Communication VISCO01-7 28/06/2025 21/07/2025 10/10/2025 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 20/11/2025

Financial Management 1** FINMO02-6 28/06/2025 21/07/2025 13/10/2025 09:50 - 13:40 Online Open Book 20/11/2025

Cape Town, Observatory

Proctored




Corporate Financial Planning for Financial Planners
Operations Management**
Risk Management in Banking

Strategic Marketing
Short Term Insurance Environment
Digital Marketing

Investment Management**
International Business**
Business Credit
Commercial Lines Insurance
Fraud Detection

Fraud Examination

Marketing Management Practice**
Regulation and Compliance in the Banking Industry
Reinsurance

Branding and Advertising

Services Marketing, Consumer Behavior and Relationship Marketing**

Monetary Economics **

Risk Planning

Business Law**

Business Statistics **

Legal Aspects of Financial Planning
Introduction to Business Management

Technology and Innovation Management**

Cape Town, Observatory

CFINO1-6

OMANO02-6

RMIB01-6

SMARO01-7
STIEO1-6
DIGM02-6
INMAO1-6

INBUO1-7

BCREO1-6

COLIO1-5

FRADO1-5

FRAEO1-6
PMARO1-6

RCBI02-5

REINO1-7

BRADO2-6

MARK3A-7

MOECO01-7

RPLAO2-5

BLAW1B-6

BSTAO01-6

LEGAO01-6

INBMO02-5

TIMAO1-7

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025
28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025
21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

14/10/2025

14/10/2025

14/10/2025

15/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
16/10/2025

17/10/2025

20/10/2025

20/10/2025

20/10/2025

20/10/2025
20/10/2025

20/10/2025

20/10/2025

21/10/2025

21/10/2025

21/10/2025

21/10/2025

22/10/2025

22/10/2025

22/10/2025

23/10/2025

23/10/2025

09:50 - 13:30

10:00 - 12:20

09:50 - 13:30

00:00 - 23:59
00:00 - 23:59
00:00 - 23:59
10:00 - 13:30

10:50 - 15:20

09:50 - 13:30

08:50 - 12:20

08:50 - 11:20

00:00 - 23:59
09:50 - 12:30

09:00 - 11:20

11:00 - 13:30

09:50 - 12:30

00:00 - 23:59

10:50 - 15:20

08:50 - 12:30

10:00 - 13:00

10:00 - 12:20

09:50 - 13:50

08:50 - 11:30

00:00 - 23:59

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Submission
Online Submission
Online Submission

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Submission
Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Group Presentation

and Online Submission

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Submission

19/11/2025

20/11/2025

20/11/2025

20/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
24/11/2025

25/11/2025

24/11/2025

03/12/2025

27/11/2025

24/11/2025
04/12/2025

24/11/2025

26/11/2025

26/11/2025

27/11/2025

27/11/2025

28/11/2025

03/12/2025

30/11/2025

27/11/2025

01/12/2025

04/12/2025




Financial Services Regulation
General Corporate Regulation

Introduction to Global Financial Statement Analysis and Reporting
Managerial Accounting**
Personal Lines Insurance

Entrepreneurship**

Estate Planning**

Non-Income Taxes

Retirement and Investment Planning
Workplace Relations**

General Management**
Intermediate Macroeconomics**
Principles of Macroeconomics**
Legal Framework

Liability Insurance

Advanced Insurance Products
Financial Management 2**
Principles of Human Resource Management**
Organisational Behavior**

Bank Management

Compliance and Risk Management Case Study

Global Banking Operations

Management and Leadership**

Cape Town, Observatory

FISRO1-7
GECRO01-7
GFSA01-6

MAACO01-6

PERLO1-5

ENPS02-7
ESTPO1-7

NINTO1-7

RIPLO1-5

WRELO1-6

GMANO1-7

INMEO2-6

POMEO02-6

LEGFO01-5

LINSO1-6

ADIPO1-7

FINMO2-7

HRMAOQ1-6

ORGB02-7

BAMAO1-6

CRMCO01-7
GBAOO01-7

MLEDO2-6

28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025
28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025
28/06/2025

28/06/2025

21/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025
21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025
21/07/2025

21/07/2025

24/10/2025
24/10/2025
24/10/2025

24/10/2025

24/10/2025

27/10/2025
27/10/2025

27/10/2025

27/10/2025

27/10/2025

28/10/2025

28/10/2025

28/10/2025

29/10/2025

29/10/2025

30/10/2025

30/10/2025

30/10/2025

30/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025
03/11/2025

03/11/2025

00:00 - 23:59
00:00 - 23:59
09:50 - 13:30

10:00 - 13:30

08:30 - 12:00

00:00 - 23:59
11:00 - 15:00

11:00 - 15:10

08:50 - 12:30

09:50 - 12:20

10:50 - 15:20

09:50 - 13:40

09:50 - 12:30

08:50 - 12:20

08:30 - 12:00

11:00 - 14:00

10:50 - 15:20

09:50 - 12:30

10:50 - 14:50

09:50 - 13:30

00:00 - 23:59
11:00 - 14:30

09:50 - 12:20

Online Submission
Online Submission

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Submission
Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Submission

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

02/12/2025
02/12/2025
01/12/2025

28/11/2025

01/12/2025

02/12/2025
02/12/2025

02/12/2025

09/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

02/12/2025

05/12/2025

03/12/2025

04/12/2025

04/12/2025

04/12/2025

04/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025
08/12/2025

12/12/2025




Taxation of Corporates**
Case Study**
Investment Management 1C**

Project Management**

Principles of Tax Administration**
Strategic Human Resources Perspectives**

Case Study
Financial Crime
Business Research Methods**

Business Mathematics

Business Ethics**

Capital Gains Tax**

Credit 2B

Financial Reporting**

Taxation**

Financial Markets

Group Benefits, Investments and Tax Collection**
Principles of Micro-economics**

Ethics and Risk Management in the Investment Industry
Principles of Accounting

International Economics**

Personal and Small Business Credit

Risk Management in Banking

TAXCO01-7

CSTUO01-7

IMAN1C-7

PROMO02-6
PTADO1-6

SHRPO1-7

STCSO01-7
FINCO1-6

BREMO1-7
BSMAO02-5

BUSE02-6
CAGTO01-6

CRED2B-6

FINRO1-6

TAXNO1-6

FMARO1-7

GBIT01-6

PMICO02-5

ERMIO1-6

ACCPO02-5

ECINO1-7

PREDO2-5

RMIB01-6

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025
28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025

28/06/2025
28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

28/06/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025
21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025

21/07/2025
21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

03/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025
04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025
05/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025

06/11/2025
06/11/2025

07/11/2025

07/11/2025

07/11/2025

10/11/2025

10/11/2025

10/11/2025

12/11/2025

13/11/2025

13/11/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

10:50 - 15:20

10:50 - 15:20

10:50 - 15:20

00:00 - 23:59
09:50 - 12:30

00:00 - 23:59

08:00 - 17:00
00:00 - 23:59
00:00 - 23:59
08:50 - 11:30

00:00 - 23:59
09:50 - 12:30

10:00 - 13:30

09:50 - 13:40

09:50 - 13:40

10:50 - 15:20

09:50 - 13:40

09:00 - 11:20

09:50 - 13:30

08:50 - 11:30

10:50 - 15:20

08:50 - 11:10

09:50 - 13:30

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Submission

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Submission and
Oral

Online Submission
Online Submission
Online Submission
Online Closed Book
Proctored
Online Submission
Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

Online Closed Book
Proctored

Online Open Book
Proctored

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

09/12/2025

09/12/2025
09/12/2025

09/12/2025

08/12/2025
10/12/2025
09/12/2025
11/12/2025

09/12/2025
09/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

12/12/2025

11/12/2025

12/12/2025

11/12/2025

29/01/2026

29/01/2026

Cape Town, Observatory




. Close of admission and registration dates must be adhered to. Applications received after the closing date will be considered for the following semester.
. You can only register for modules once your admission application has been successful.

. Once your registration has been successful, you will have access to all your formative and summative assessment particulars via myMilpark.

. Ensure that you refer to your confirmation of registration for all your assessment particulars.

. Modules requiring a prescribed text book is indicated by **.
. Milpark Education reserves the right to amend the timetable and/or exam dates.
. Module Codes indicated by *** commences in Cycle 2 and 5 respectively.

Cape Town, Observatory



